Team Schedule

Girls

IV Green
Soccer 7/1/2023 to 11/30/2023

Mason High School

6100 Mason-Montgomery

Mason, OH 45040

Dylan McKinney

School Phone: 513-398-5025

Home Phone: n/a
Fax: 513-336-6823

mckinneyd@masonohioschools.com

Soccer

Girls JV Green

S Friday
S Thursday
Saturday

S Wednesday

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
TJuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday

07/28/23
08/03/23
08/05/23
08/09/23
08/12/23
08/15/23
08/19/23
08/23/23
08/26/23
08/31/23
09/07/23
09/09/23
09/12/23
09/14/23
09/16/23
09/21/23
09/26/23
09/28/23
09/30/23
10/05/23
10/12/23

Springboro High School
Centerville High School
Milford High School

Wainut Hilis High School
Alumni Game (vs )V White)
Anderson High School

St. Ursula Academy
Mount Notre Dame High School
Upper Arlington High School
Colerain High School
Middletown High School

St. Ursula Academy-Toledo
Fairfield High School

Qak Hills High School
Seton High School

Lakota West High School
Lakota East High School
Hamilton High School
Beavercreek HS

Sycamore High School
Princeton High School

Place
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

Time
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
10:45 AM
6:00 PM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Superintendent

Jonathan Cooper
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07/28/2023

*=Leaque Event

Assistant to the Athletic

High School Principal

Bobby Daodd

Director
Tom Morris

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Dylan McKinney
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