Team Schedule Girls JV Green Soccer 7/1/2023 to 11/30/2023 Mason High School 6100 Mason-Montgomery Mason, OH 45040 **Dylan McKinney**

School Phone: 513-398-5025

Home Phone: n/a Fax: 513-336-6823

Place

mckinneyd@masonohioschools.com

Time

Soccer

Girls JV Green

				riace	riine
	S Friday	07/28/23	Springboro High School	Away	4:00 PM
	S Thursday	08/03/23	Centerville High School	Away	5:30 PM
	Saturday	08/05/23	Milford High School	Away	10:45 AM
	S Wednesday	08/09/23	Walnut Hills High School	Away	6:00 PM
	Saturday	08/12/23	Alumni Game (vs JV White)	Home	12:30 PM
	Tuesday	08/15/23	Anderson High School	Home	5:30 PM
	Saturday	08/19/23	St. Ursula Academy	Home	5:00 PM
	Wednesday	08/23/23	Mount Notre Dame High School	Home	5:00 PM
	Saturday	08/26/23	Upper Arlington High School	Away	4:00 PM
	Thursday	08/31/23	Colerain High School	Home	5:30 PM
	Thursday	09/07/23	Middletown High School	Away	5:30 PM
	Saturday	09/09/23	St. Ursula Academy-Toledo	Home	12:00 PM
	Tuesday	09/12/23	Fairfield High School	Away	5:30 PM
	Thursday	09/14/23	Oak Hills High School	Home	5:30 PM
	Saturday	09/16/23	Seton High School	Away	12:00 PM
	Thursday	09/21/23	Lakota West High School	Home	5:30 PM
	Tuesday	09/26/23	Lakota East High School	Away	5:30 PM
	Thursday	09/28/23	Hamilton High School	Home	5:30 PM
	Saturday	09/30/23	Beavercreek HS	Away	5:15 PM
	Thursday	10/05/23	Sycamore High School	Away	5:30 PM
	Thursday	10/12/23	Princeton High School	Away	5:30 PM
_					

Superintendent

High School Principal

Assistant to the Athletic Director

Athletic Director

Jonathan Cooper

Bobby Dodd

Tom Morris

Dylan McKinney

9/13 @ LEBANON 6:00